
Date
Start 
Time

End 
Time A.O. Subject Exam Code length of exam

Fri, 26 Apr 2024 09:00 15:00 Pearson Dance Year 11 - Dance practical 8236/c all day
Tue, 30 Apr 2024 08:30 15:00 Pearson Art Year 11 - Art - Day 1 1AD0 02 all day
Tue, 30 Apr 2024 08:30 15:00 Pearson Photography Year 11 - Photography - Day 1 1PY0 02 all day

Wed, 01 May 2024 08:30 15:00 Pearson Art Year 11 - Art - Day 2 1AD0 02 all day
Wed, 01 May 2024 08:30 15:00 Pearson Photography Year 11 - Photography - Day 2 1PY0 02 all day
Thu, 02 May 2024 14:00 15:30 Pearson IT Effec. Digital Work. Prac. BIT0301 1hr 30
Fri, 03 May 2024 08:45 15:00 Pearson Media Year 11 - Media - Component 3 - Activity 2 BCM0301 5 hrs
Tue, 07 May 2024 09:00 11:00 Pearson Health and Social Care Health And Wellbeing BHS0301 2hrs
Wed, 08 May 2024 09:00 11:00 Pearson Enterprise Marketing & Finance BEN0301 2hrs
Thu, 09 May 2024 09:00 10:30 Pearson Sport Dev. Fitness Imp. Particip. BSP0301 1hr 30
Thu, 09 May 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA Religious Studies A 3 Christ &  P1 1 Buddhism 8062/13 &  8062/11 1hr 45
Thu, 09 May 2024 14:00 15:30 WJEC Drama Component 3 -  Interpreting Theatre C690U30-1 1hr 30
Fri, 10 May 2024 09:00 10:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Biology P1(F) & P1(H) 8464/B/1F & 8464/B/1H 1hr 15
Fri, 10 May 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA Biology Paper 1 (F) & (H) 8461/1F & 8461/1H 1hr 45
Fri, 10 May 2024 14:00 15:45 WJEC Sociology Component 1 - Understanding Sociology Processes C200U10-1 1hr 45

Mon, 13 May 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA English Literature Paper 1  8702/1 1hr 45
Mon, 13 May 2024 14:00 15:15 OCR Sport Studies Contempory Issue Sport Written R184/01 1hr 15
Tue, 14 May 2024 09:00 10:20 Pearson French Listening & Reading (F) 1FR0 1F & 3H 1hr 20
Tue, 14 May 2024 09:00 10:45 Pearson French Listening & Reading (H) 1FR0 1H & 3H 1hr 45
Wed, 15 May 2024 09:00 10:15 Pearson History Medicine In Britain 1HI0 11 1hr 15
Wed, 15 May 2024 14:00 15:30 OCR Computer Science Computer Systems J277/01 1hr 30
Thu, 16 May 2024 09:00 10:30 Pearson Mathematics Paper 1 Non Calculator (F) & (H) 1MA1 1F & 1H 1hr 30
Thu, 16 May 2024 14:00 15:45 AQA Religious Studies A P2a Excl Text 8062/2A 1hr 45
Fri, 17 May 2024 09:00 10:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry P1(F) & P1(H) 8464/C/1F & 8464/C/1H 1hr 15
Fri, 17 May 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 1  (F) & (H) 8462/1F & 8462/1H 1hr 45
Fri, 17 May 2024 14:00 15:30 Pearson Geography Global Geography Issues 1GB0 01 1hr 30

Mon, 20 May 2024 09:00 11:15 AQA English Literature Paper 2 8702/2 2hr 15
Tue, 21 May 2024 14:00 15:45 WJEC Sociology Component 2 - Understanding Sociology Structure C200U20-1 1hr 45
Tue, 21 May 2024 14:00 15:30 OCR Computer Science Computational thinking, algorithms and programming J277/02 1hr 30
Tue, 21 May 2024 14:00 15:30 WJEC Engineering Unit 3 Written 5799U30-1 1hr 30



Wed, 22 May 2024 09:00 10:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Physics P1(F) & P1(H) 8464/P/1F & 8464/P/1H 1hr 15
Wed, 22 May 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA Physics Paper 1 Tier (F) & (H) 8463/1F & 8463/1H 1hr 45
Thu, 23 May 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA English Language Paper 1 8700/1 1hr 45
Fri, 24 May 2024 09:00 10:15 Pearson French Writing (F) & (H) 1FR0 4F & 1FR0 4H 1hr 15 & 1 hr 20
Mon, 03 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 Pearson Mathematics Paper 2  Calculator (F) & (H) 1MA1 2F & 1MA1 2H 1hr 30
Mon, 03 Jun 2024 14:00 14:45 Pearson Russian Listening & Reading (H) 1RU0 1H & 1RU0 3H 1hr 50
Tue, 04 Jun 2024 09:00 10:20 Pearson Spanish Listening & Reading (F) 1SP0 1F & 1SP0 3F 1hr 20
Tue, 04 Jun 2024 09:00 09:57 Pearson Spanish Listening & Reading (H) 1SP0 1H 1hr 45
Tue, 04 Jun 2024 14:00 15:45 Pearson History Superpower & Elizabethan 1HI0 2M 1hr 45
Wed, 05 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 Pearson Geography UK Geographical Issues 1GB0 02 1hr 30
Thu, 06 Jun 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA English Language Paper 2 8700/2 1hr 45
Fri, 07 Jun 2024 14:00 15:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Biology P2(F) & P2(H) 8464/B/2F & 8464/B/2H 1hr 15
Fri, 07 Jun 2024 14:00 15:45 AQA Biology Paper 2  (F) & (H) 8461/2F & 8461/2H 1hr 45

Mon, 10 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 Pearson Mathematics Paper 3  Calculator (F) & (H) 1MA1 3F & 1MA1 3H 1hr 30
Mon, 10 Jun 2024 14:00 15:15 Pearson Spanish Writing (F) & (H) 1SP0 4F & 1SP0 4H 1hr 15 & 1 hr 20
Tue, 11 Jun 2024 09:00 10:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry P2(F) & P2(H) 8464/C/2F & 8464/C/2H 1hr 15
Tue, 11 Jun 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA Chemistry  Paper 2 (F) & (H) 8462/2F & 8462/2H 1hr 45
Tue, 11 Jun 2024 14:00 15:45 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 1 8365/1 1hr 45
Tue, 11 Jun 2024 14:00 15:20 Pearson History Weimar & Nazi Germany 1HI0 31 1hr 20
Wed, 12 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 AQA Dance Written Paper 8236/W 1hr 30
Wed, 12 Jun 2024 14:00 15:20 AQA Polish Listening & Reading (F) 8688/LF & 8688/RF 1hr 20
Wed, 12 Jun 2024 14:00 15:45 AQA Polish Listening & Reading (H) 8688/LH & 8688/RH 1hr 45
Wed, 12 Jun 2024 14:00 14:35 Pearson Persian Listening & Reading (F) 1PN0 1F & 1PN0 3F 1hr 15
Fri, 14 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 Pearson Geography People & Environmental Issues 1GB0 03 1hr 30
Fri, 14 Jun 2024 14:00 15:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Physics P2(F)& P2(H) 8464/P/2F & 8464/P/2H 1hr 15
Fri, 14 Jun 2024 14:00 15:45 AQA Physics Paper 2 (F) & (H) 8463/2F & 8463/2H 1hr 45

Mon, 17 Jun 2024 09:00 10:25 Pearson Russian Writing (H) 1RU0 4H 1hr 25
Tue, 18 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Design And Technology Written Paper 8552/W 1hr 00
Tue, 18 Jun 2024 14:00 15:20 Pearson Persian Writing (F) 1PN0 4F 1hr 20
Tue, 18 Jun 2024 14:00 15:15 AQA Polish Writing (F) & (H) 8688/WF & 8688/WH 1hr 15
Wed, 19 Jun 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 2 8365/2 1hr 45
Wed, 19 Jun 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA Food Preparation & Nutrition Written Paper 8585/W 1hr 45



Wed, 19 Jun 2024 14:00 15:45 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 2 8365/2 1hr 45


